

CEC / AIG 2000 8779 / Ars 3

SK Automobile Pte. Ltd.
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-45/46
Premier@Kaki Bukit S(415875)
Tel : 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO : AIG	DATE : 19-Aug-20
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT	JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIMS
ESTIMATE REPORT :	
OWNER PARTICULAR	
NAME :	VEHICLE NO. : SKK1447A
ADDRESS :	MODEL / MAKE : LEXUS ES250
TEL. NO. :	CHASSIS NO. : JTHB11B1702008200
OWNER INSURANCE : MSIG	ACCIDENT DETAIL
POLICY NO. : A 29139864 AL2	DATE : 15-Aug-20
	TIME : 20:05hrs
PERSON INCHARGE :	

QUOTATION SUMMARY PAGE 01

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Defect</i>	1	\$ 1,617.70	\$ 1,617.70
2	FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 128.30	\$ 128.30
3	FRONT FENDER TOP RUBBER SEAL RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.20	\$ 100.20
4	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 479.90	\$ 479.90
5	FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 55.80	\$ 55.80
6	FRONT HEADLAMP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 10,273.70	\$ 10,273.70
7	FRONT HEADLAMP LED BALLAST RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,328.60	\$ 1,328.60
8	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 686.90	\$ 686.90
9	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE BRACKET RH (STICK ON) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.50	\$ 30.50
10	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE HOSE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 70.40	\$ 70.40
11	FRONT BUMPER <i>Defect</i>	1	\$ 1,046.60	\$ 1,046.60
12	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER WITH CHROME MOLDING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 223.90	\$ 223.90
13	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR ASSY <i>new</i>	2	\$ 535.80	\$ 1,071.60
14	FRONT BUMPER PARKING HOLDER (STICK ON) <i>new</i>	4	\$ 20.70	\$ 82.80
15	FRONT BUMPER PARKING WIRE HARNESS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 143.60	\$ 143.60
16	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL (STICK ON) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 93.50	\$ 93.50
17	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 155.40	\$ 155.40
18	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 43.20	\$ 86.40
19	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 112.10	\$ 112.10
20	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SUPPORT FRAME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 503.70	\$ 503.70
21	FRONT BUMPER INNER LOWER SUPPORT FRAME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 281.60	\$ 281.60
22	FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 535.60	\$ 535.60
23	FRONT SUSPENSION KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 734.80	\$ 734.80
24	FRONT SUSPENSION KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 611.70	\$ 611.70
25	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 760.60	\$ 760.60
26	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER BALL JOINT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 264.40	\$ 264.40
27	FRONT 18" SPORT RIM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 3,925.90	\$ 3,925.90

3000(SN)

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
28	WASHER TANK <i>2 MP</i>	1	\$ 273.70	\$ 273.70
29	WASHER TANK NECK <i>1 MP</i>	1	\$ 107.60	\$ 107.60

TOTAL PRICE \$ 25,787.50

LESS -10% \$ (2,578.75)

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,208.75

2833.50

255715 SN. 2000

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET RH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS SET RH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER CLIPS SET <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

50 TOTAL \$ 400.00

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 1,250.00	<i>500</i>	
TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	<i>500</i>	
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 105.00	<i>x</i>	
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	<i>30</i>	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	<i>60</i>	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE COMPONENT RH TO PERFORM FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 480.00	<i>x</i>	
TO SEND VEHICLE FOR 3D COMPUTERISED TO PERFORM CHECK & ADJUSTED ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 140.00	<i>80</i>	
TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY FAULT CODE TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD	\$ 380.00	<i>100</i>	
TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 80.00	<i>x</i>	

TOTAL \$ 3,635.00

1270

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 03

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	23,608.75
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	3,635.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	<u>27,243.75</u>

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF REPAIR DAYS : DAYS

REPAIR UNDER : PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY / FROM :

CONTACT NUMBER :

FAX NUMBER :

EMAIL ADDRESS :

DATE / TIME OF RE-SURVEY :

EXCESS :

Adrian L
L/S 21/08/20.

04 Days.

total: 6870.15

L/S: 5.5K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

5.5K